
BOW HOUSE FARM EQUESTRIAN SHOW JUMPING 9/3/2025
CLASS 1 1/2 CROSS POLES HELPERS WELCOME
TIMES RIDER HORSE SCORE TIME PLACE

HARPER JONES LIBBY 0 34.32 1

EVIE LEWIS DAISY 0 36.75 2

FERDI DE VAUX GAFFNEY CUTIE 0 45.52 3

CLASS 2 CROSS POLES HELPERS WELCOME
TIMES RIDER HORSE SCORE TIME PLACE

EIRIAN ROWLANDS TOOTSIE 0 25.60 1

MISSY JENKINS TOMMY 0 31.73 2

HARPER JONES LIBBY 0 34.32 3

EVIE LEWIS DAISY 8 29.27 4

MARNI ELLIS SPONGEBOB 8 49.96 5

CLASS 3 40 CM HELPERS WELCOME
TIMES RIDER HORSE SCORE TIME PLACE

GEMMA PHILLIPS BELLA 0 23.18 1

HARRIET WILLIAMSON PEARL 0 23.67 2

MISSY JENKINS TOMMY 0 25.60 3

MARTIN ROBERTS THUNDERSTORM 0 27.65 4

IZZY POVEY BERTIE 0 28.53 5

HARRIET WILLIAMSON TOPS 4 22.81 6

LOUISE DONNELLY TOBY 4 28.67

ERIA RIX RORI 4 31.27

MARNI ELLIS SPONGEBOB 8 69.25

CLASS 4 50 CM HELPERS WELCOME
TIMES RIDER HORSE SCORE TIME PLACE

EIRIAN ROWLANDS TOOTSIE 0 21.14 1

HARRIET WILLIAMSON TOPS 0 21.92 2

FLO FLOCK SPOT 0 23.24 3
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GEMMA PHILLIPS BELLA 0 24.16 4

JONI ROGERS JACK 0 25.05 5

IZZY POVEY BERTIE 0 26.27 6

EMILY ORME DUNLEWY PIKE 0 26.85

MARTIN ROBERTS THUNDERSTORM 0 27.71

LOUISE DONNELLY STAR 0 28.00

CAROLINE WILLIAMSON CONNIE 0 27,55

LOUISE DONNELLY TOBY 4 28.27

LAURIE RIX RORI 4 36.91

MAGGIE BROTHERWOOD HARVEY 4 68.29

ERIA RIX RORI RET

ERIA RIX RORI

CLASS 5 60 CM  GRAND PRIX HELPERS WELCOME
GRAND PRIX. We are running an IMMEDIATE JUMP 
OFF.  If you go clear in round one, you go straight on 
and do your jump off. Over a shorter TIMED course. 
PLEASE LEARN JUMP OFF 

TIMES RIDER HORSE SCORE TIME PLACE
GEMMA PHILLIPS BELLA 0

LOUISE DONNELLY STAR 0

JONI ROGERS JACK 0

FLO FLOCK SPOT 4

MAGGIE BROTHERWOOD HARVEY RET

EIRIAN ROWLANDS TOOTSIE 12

IZZY POVEY BERTIE 0

EMILY ORME DUNLEWY PIKE 4

PETRINA EVANS-JONES TLY CHERUB 4

LAURIE RIX QUEENIE 0
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SARA LEWIS MAXIMUS  4

IMMEDIATE JUMP OFF

JONI ROGERS JACK 0 31.63 1

IZZY POVEY BERTIE 0 36.65 2

LOUISE DONNELLY STAR 0 41.33 3

GEMMA PHILLIPS BELLA 0 41.63 4

LAURIE RIX QUEENIE 9 44.74 5

CLASS 6 70 CM HELPERS WELCOME
TIMES RIDER HORSE SCORE TIME PLACE

HANNAH LAKE ARLI 0 25.61 1

EMILY ORME ELLIE 0 26.65 2

PETRINA EVANS-JONES ROYAL CELEBRATION 0 28.98 3

THEA ROGERS. OTTO 4 25.84 4

LAURIE RIX QUEENIE 4 26.03 5

EMILY ORME DUNLEWY PIKE 4 28.72 6

TONI HUGHES MIA 4 31.28

SARA LEWIS MAXIMUS 8 26.25

GWEN WIGLEY DUGGIE 8 28.74

PETRINA EVANS-JONES TLY CHERUB 8 30.30

RHIANNON RICKMAN HAMILTON 8 56.73

CLASS 7 80 CM GRAND PRIX HELPERS WELCOME
GRAND PRIX. We are running an IMMEDIATE JUMP 
OFF.  If you go clear in round one, you go straight on 
and do your jump off. Over a shorter TIMED course. 
PLEASE LEARN JUMP OFF 

TIMES RIDER HORSE SCORE TIME PLACE
PETRINA EVANS-JONES ROYAL CELEBRATION 0

THEA ROGERS. OTTO 0
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TONI HUGHES MIA 4

HANNAH LAKE ARLI 8

JONI ROGERS JONNY 0

RHIANNON RICKMAN HAMILTON 4

CASEY HUGHES ADELLE 4

RACHEL HUGHES QUASAR 0

GEORGIA WOOD BUZZ 4

GWEN WIGLEY DUGGIE 12

IMMEDIATE JUMP OFF

JONI ROGERS JONNY 0 36.45 1

PETRINA EVANS-JONES ROYAL CELEBRATION 0 39.16 2

RACHEL HUGHES QUASAR 4 36.57 3

THEA ROGERS. OTTO 4 51.91 4

CLASS 8  90 CM HELPERS WELCOME
TIMES RIDER HORSE SCORE TIME PLACE

SOPHIE GOODALL SONNETT 4 29.23 1

JONI ROGERS JONNY 4 29.51 2

PETRINA EVANS-JONES HILKENS CHARISMATIC 4 30.24 3

RACHEL HUGHES QUASAR 8 30.04 4

GEORGIA WOOD BUZZ 12 27.95 5

CLASS 9  9A 1/1.05 9B 1.10/1.15. HELPERS WELCOME
TIMES RIDER HORSE SCORE TIME PLACE

THEA ROGERS. 9B MISSIE 0 27.78 1

EVA ROGERS.  9A ICE Gii 0 27.95 2

THEA ROGERS. 9A MISSIE 4 26.32 3

EVA ROGERS.  9B ICE Gii 4 26.53 4

RACHEL HUGHES. 9A QUASAR 4 30.01 5
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PETRINA EVANS-JONES.  9A HILKENS CHARISMATIC 4 31.60 6
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